Fiscal Year 2021-22 Funded ARPA Projects

Organization Name
Boynton Beach City Library

Broward County Libraries Division
Citrus County Library System

Delray Beach Public Library

Ethel M. Gordon Oakland Park Library

Florida Gulf Coast University Board of Trustees

Friends of the Bay County Public Libraries Inc.

Friends of the Columbia County Public Library
Inc.

Gadsden County Public Library System

Heartland Library Cooperative
Heartland Library Cooperative

Hialeah Public Libraries
Hillsborough Community College

Hillsborough County Public Library Cooperative

Jacksonville Public Library

Lake County Library System
Lake Worth Beach Public Library

Manatee County Public Library System

Mandel Public Library of West Palm Beach
Marion County Public Library System
Martin County Library System

Miami-Dade Public Library System

Monroe County Public Library System
Nassau County Public Library System

North Miami Beach Public Library

North Miami Beach Public Library
North Palm Beach Public Library

Northeast Florida Library Information Network

Project Name

Technology Training for Entrepreneurs
and Career Advancement

Career Online High School
Modernized Wi-Fi Access for Next
Generation Services

Direct Tech for the Most Vulnerable
Patron Computer Update and
Replacement

Safer, Unattended Laptop Lending at
FGCU

Preserving the Past and Meeting
Current and Future Needs for the Bay
County Public Library

Digital Resources to Meet Growing
Demand

Gadsden County Public Library
Pandemic Technology Enhancement
Program

Bridging the Gap

Reading across DeSoto: Linking Schools
& Libraries

Extending Lifelines in Hialeah
Increasing Access to Technology
Acquisitions Supporting Economic
Recovery

Reopen and Reconnect: Filling the
Connectivity Gap

AWE Early Learning Terminals
Connecting Our Community
Manatee County Community Literacy
Support

Thrive with Mandel

Marion County Public Library System
Martin County Community Pick-ups
Miami-Dade Public Library System Drive-
Up Wi-Fi Enhancement Project
Monroe County ARPA

Funding Needs

NMB Library and Miami Dade College
Educational Partnership

NMB Library Computer-Aided Design
Classes

Self Checkout Machines

2021-22 NEFLIN ARPA Grant
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Award

93,084.00

40,411.00
27,369.00
100,497.00
30,146.00

79,347.00

129,741.00

50,000.00

117,250.00

78,885.00
59,700.00

72,341.00
37,991.00

35,450.00

493,863.00

20,359.00
30,050.00

50,000.00

301,314.00
150,278.00
21,000.00

275,051.00

975,469.00
100,027.00

52,432.00

63,136.00
17,766.00
335,287.00



Northwest Regional Library System Expanding Outreach and Digital Access $ 48,465.00

Okaloosa E-Books and Audio

Okaloosa County Public Library Cooperative 50,000.00
unty FUbTic H y P v Enrichment ?
Library Social Workers at Orange
Orange County Library Board of Trustees County Library System: Building a S 125,541.00

Healthy Community Together
Slow the Slide: Learning Tools to Help

Osceola County Library System . . S 123,463.00
Stop Pandemic Learning Losses

Osceola County Library System Social Worker in the Library S 64,170.00

Palm Beach County Library System Flex Tech S 276,694.00

Anticipate-Prepare-Respond: Continuity
Panhandle Library Access Network of Operations Planning for Libraries in S 20,979.00
the Florida Panhandle

Technology Planning and More for

Panhandle Library Access Network Libraries in Florida Panhandle RAO/REDI' $  198,843.00

Counties
L . Holmes County Library programming

Panhandle Public Library Cooperative System project S 66,531.00

Panhandle Public Library Cooperative System PPLCS digital library expansion S 20,000.00
C ity R Fairs - P

Pasco County Public Library Cooperative ommunity Resotrce Fairs - Fasco S 16,255.00
County

Pinellas Public Lib C tive Inc. Board of

|'ne as Public Library Cooperative Inc. Board o PPLC-COHS-2021-22 $  221,400.00

Directors

Polk County Library Cooperative Polk Rescue Plan S 348,351.00

Saint Lucie County Library System AWE Tablets S 42,068.00

Saint Lucie County Library System Laptops-Port St Lucie Branch S 6,650.00
A i R Plan Act (ARPA) Grant

Seminole County Public Library System merican Rescue Plan Act ( ) Gran S 100,000.00
Program

Southeast Florida Library Information Network  Aspen Discovery S 25,000.00

Southeast Florida Library Information Network |Career Readiness and Development S 160,300.00
Librari L hpads and C it

Southeast Florida Library Information Network ! rarlles = BLNEREEE Sl =ty S 53,500.00
Catalyist
Pal Project: ebook ti

Southeast Florida Library Information Network @ ace. roject: ebook consortia S 222,000.00
expansion

U.nive.rsity of Florida - George A. Smathers Today's Technology for Accessing FL ¢ 503,644.00

Libraries Newspapers

Valencia College Valencia College ARPA Proposal S 25,697.00
Reci d Reads - Family Culi

Volusia County Public Library .eC|pe and heads = Family “ulinary S 75,953.00
Literacy Labs

Walton County Public Library System Digital Resource Expansion S 10,455.00

Walton County Public Library System Library Technology Enhancements S 44,915.00

Walton County Public Library System Community Exploration Station S 12,575.00
P hool Lit Matters: Missi

Washington County Public Library res<I: S e IR el S 33,692.00
Possible
Total Funding $ 6,735,385.00



