## Fiscal Year 2021-22 Funded ARPA Projects

Organization Name	Project Name		Award
Boynton Beach City Library	Technology Training for Entrepreneurs and Career Advancement	\$	93,084.00
Broward County Libraries Division	Career Online High School	\$	40,411.00
Citrus County Library System	Modernized Wi-Fi Access for Next Generation Services	\$	27,369.00
Delray Beach Public Library	Direct Tech for the Most Vulnerable	\$	100,497.00
Ethel M. Gordon Oakland Park Library	Patron Computer Update and Replacement	\$	30,146.00
Florida Gulf Coast University Board of Trustees	Safer, Unattended Laptop Lending at FGCU	\$	79,347.00
Friends of the Bay County Public Libraries Inc.	Preserving the Past and Meeting Current and Future Needs for the Bay County Public Library	\$	129,741.00
Friends of the Columbia County Public Library Inc.	Digital Resources to Meet Growing Demand	\$	50,000.00
Gadsden County Public Library System	Gadsden County Public Library Pandemic Technology Enhancement Program	\$	117,250.00
Heartland Library Cooperative	Bridging the Gap	\$	78,885.00
Heartland Library Cooperative	Reading across DeSoto: Linking Schools & Libraries	\$	59,700.00
Hialeah Public Libraries	Extending Lifelines in Hialeah	\$	72,341.00
Hillsborough Community College	Increasing Access to Technology	\$	37,991.00
Hillsborough County Public Library Cooperative	Acquisitions Supporting Economic Recovery	\$	35,450.00
Jacksonville Public Library	Reopen and Reconnect: Filling the Connectivity Gap	\$	493,863.00
Lake County Library System	AWE Early Learning Terminals	\$	20,359.00
Lake Worth Beach Public Library	Connecting Our Community	\$	30,050.00
Manatee County Public Library System	Manatee County Community Literacy Support	\$	50,000.00
Mandel Public Library of West Palm Beach	Thrive with Mandel	\$	301,314.00
Marion County Public Library System	Marion County Public Library System	\$ \$	150,278.00
Martin County Library System Miami-Dade Public Library System	Martin County Community Pick-ups Miami-Dade Public Library System Drive- Up Wi-Fi Enhancement Project	\$	21,000.00 275,051.00
Monroe County Public Library System	Monroe County ARPA	\$	975,469.00
Nassau County Public Library System	Funding Needs	\$	100,027.00
North Miami Beach Public Library	NMB Library and Miami Dade College Educational Partnership	\$	52,432.00
North Miami Beach Public Library	NMB Library Computer-Aided Design Classes	\$	63,136.00
North Palm Beach Public Library	Self Checkout Machines	\$	17,766.00
Northeast Florida Library Information Network	2021-22 NEFLIN ARPA Grant	\$	335,287.00

Northwest Regional Library System	Expanding Outreach and Digital Access	\$ 48,465.00
Okaloosa County Public Library Cooperative	Okaloosa E-Books and Audio Enrichment	\$ 50,000.00
Orange County Library Board of Trustees	Library Social Workers at Orange County Library System: Building a Healthy Community Together	\$ 125,541.00
Osceola County Library System	Slow the Slide: Learning Tools to Help Stop Pandemic Learning Losses	\$ 123,463.00
Osceola County Library System	Social Worker in the Library	\$ 64,170.00
Palm Beach County Library System	Flex Tech	\$ 276,694.00
Panhandle Library Access Network	Anticipate-Prepare-Respond: Continuity of Operations Planning for Libraries in the Florida Panhandle	\$ 20,979.00
Panhandle Library Access Network	Technology Planning and More for Libraries in Florida Panhandle RAO/REDI Counties	\$ 198,843.00
Panhandle Public Library Cooperative System	Holmes County Library programming project	\$ 66,531.00
Panhandle Public Library Cooperative System	PPLCS digital library expansion	\$ 20,000.00
Pasco County Public Library Cooperative	Community Resource Fairs - Pasco County	\$ 16,255.00
Pinellas Public Library Cooperative Inc. Board of Directors	PPLC-COHS-2021-22	\$ 221,400.00
Polk County Library Cooperative	Polk Rescue Plan	\$ 348,351.00
Saint Lucie County Library System	AWE Tablets	\$ 42,068.00
Saint Lucie County Library System	Laptops-Port St Lucie Branch	\$ 6,650.00
Seminole County Public Library System	American Rescue Plan Act (ARPA) Grant Program	\$ 100,000.00
Southeast Florida Library Information Network	Aspen Discovery	\$ 25,000.00
Southeast Florida Library Information Network	Career Readiness and Development	\$ 160,300.00
Southeast Florida Library Information Network	Libraries as Launchpads and Community Catalyist	\$ 53,500.00
Southeast Florida Library Information Network	Palace Project: ebook consortia expansion	\$ 222,000.00
University of Florida - George A. Smathers Libraries	Today's Technology for Accessing FL Newspapers	\$ 503,644.00
Valencia College	Valencia College ARPA Proposal	\$ 25,697.00
Volusia County Public Library	Recipe and Reads - Family Culinary Literacy Labs	\$ 75,953.00
Walton County Public Library System	Digital Resource Expansion	\$ 10,455.00
Walton County Public Library System	Library Technology Enhancements	\$ 44,915.00
Walton County Public Library System	Community Exploration Station	\$ 12,575.00
Washington County Public Library	Preschool Literacy Matters: Mission Possible	\$ 33,692.00